
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 21, 2026

In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)
ADULT

8921726

8919845

8919844

8919837

8904444

8972032

8920567

8973446

8921616

8866617

8870673

8963330

8921840

8898744

8963272

8963273

8903735

8972616

8972334

8921369

8914938

8914937

8964488

Case

ARSENAULT-FARRELL, SHANTELLE 
MARIE
BARRIE, DAVID WAYNE

BARRIE, DAVID WAYNE

BARRIE, DAVID WAYNE

BRAR, LAKSHDEEP SINGH

CHAUHAN, SUNNEY

CHRISTMAS, BLAKE ANDREW

DENNY, AINSLEY NOELLE

DONCASTER, KYLE EVERETT

GAURAV, GAURAV

ISHWER, SINGH

JOMON, JERIN

JOSHY, ASHIK

LASKEY, JEFFREY DAVID

LOVEJIT, SINGH

LOVEJIT, SINGH

MANHAS, AMANDEEP

MCGILLIVARY, LINDSAY MARIE

PETITE, JOSEPH N

SAINI, SAHIL

SINGH, KARMANPREET

SINGH, KARMANPREET

TAGHELIAN, ARAKIL

Name

573941-2

920564-5

920564-5

920564-5

1016907-1

1033794-1

871758-3

964180-1

706102-3

1010800-1

1001765-2

943598-2

944208-2

1016205-1

1028662-1

1028662-1

1016801-1

581676-4

227265-3

1022600-1

1017436-1

1017436-1

1031428-1

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 287(2)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Status Report

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Status Report

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Status Report

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


