

Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 21, 2026
In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)

ADULT

Case	Name	Person		Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case
		Alias	Charge				Age
Case	Name						Mnths
8921726	ARSENAULT-FARRELL, SHANTELLE MARIE	573941-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8919845	BARRIE, DAVID WAYNE	920564-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8919844	BARRIE, DAVID WAYNE	920564-5	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8919837	BARRIE, DAVID WAYNE	920564-5	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904444	BRAR, LAKSHDEEP SINGH	1016907-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Status Report	
8972032	CHAUHAN, SUNNEY	1033794-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8920567	CHRISTMAS, BLAKE ANDREW	871758-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8973446	DENNY, AINSLEY NOELLE	964180-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8921616	DONCASTER, KYLE EVERETT	706102-3	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8866617	GAURAV, GAURAV	1010800-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8870673	ISHWER, SINGH	1001765-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8963330	JOMON, JERIN	943598-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8921840	JOSHY, ASHIK	944208-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898744	LASKEY, JEFFREY DAVID	1016205-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Status Report	
8963272	LOVEJIT, SINGH	1028662-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8963273	LOVEJIT, SINGH	1028662-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8903735	MANHAS, AMANDEEP	1016801-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Status Report	
8972616	MCGILLIVARY, LINDSAY MARIE	581676-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8972334	PETITE, JOSEPH N	227265-3	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8921369	SAINI, SAHIL	1022600-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8914938	SINGH, KARMANPREET	1017436-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8914937	SINGH, KARMANPREET	1017436-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8964488	TAGHELIAN, ARAKIL	1031428-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	